
Saturday, August 10, 2024 CADS Dressage Show - Brecksville Stables SHOW SHEDULE

Judge: Alison Schmidbauer - L w/Distinction

Time Number Last Name First Name Horse Div Test
7:45 AM 173 Pasela Anna Halls Creek Hot Chocolate YR EQ
7:52 AM 173 Pasela Anna Halls Creek Hot Chocolate YR L1-1
8:00 AM 419 Matt Lesley Sirius the Warhorse AA L1-3
8:07 AM 164 Galbraith Donna Google AA Intro-A
8:13 AM 419 Matt Lesley Sirius the Warhorse AA MF-1
8:21 AM 160 Wagner Ruth Tiny dancer AA Intro-A
8:27 AM 111 Long Amber Loki AA Intro-B
8:33 AM 160 Wagner Ruth Tiny dancer AA Intro-B
8:39 AM 108 McPherson Leah Colonels Silverbulet AA Intro-C
8:45 AM 164 Galbraith Donna Google AA Intro-C
8:51 AM 126 Cwalinski Tenley Zip n impulse YR Intro-A
8:57 AM 188 Miller Teagan Scooter McNutty YR Intro-A
9:03 AM 126 Cwalinski Tenley Zip n impulse YR Intro-B
9:09 AM 77 Crawford Helaine DPH Indulgence AA TR-1
9:16 AM 108 McPherson Leah Colonels Silverbulet AA TR-1
9:23 AM 111 Long Amber Loki AA TR-1
9:30 AM 121 McCarty Rebecca Bjorn AA TR-1
9:37 AM 77 Crawford Helaine DPH Indulgence AA TR-2
9:44 AM 153 Shoup Mary Timely Tootsie Roll AA TR-2
9:51 AM 144 Johnson Jamy Florencia AA TR-2
9:58 AM 132 Simon Janice Just a Zip N Miracle AA TR-2

10:05 AM 165 Suffecool Cathy Quinton Tyme (QT) AA TR-2
10:12 AM BREAK
10:27 AM 115 Reeves Molly DDF Imaruebentoo AA WD-Basic-3
10:34 AM 114 Winters Pearl Cochise AA TR-3
10:41 AM 328 Blair Julie Loyal Lisa DCH AA TR-3
10:48 AM 121 McCarty Rebecca Bjorn AA TR-2
10:55 AM 165 Suffecool Cathy Quinton Tyme (QT) AA TR-3
11:02 AM 153 Shoup Mary Timely Tootsie Roll AA TR-3
11:09 AM 144 Johnson Jamy Florencia AA TR-3
11:16 AM 132 Simon Janice Just a Zip N Miracle AA TR-3
11:23 AM 326 Miller Adelyn Scooter McNutty YR WD-Intro-1
11:30 AM 185 Figueroa Silvia Ruby Tuesday YR TR-1
11:37 AM 136 Martin Hadley Slick YR TR-1
11:44 AM 45 Tucker Brooklynn Moonin My Assets YR TR-1
11:51 AM 326 Miller Adelyn Scooter McNutty YR WD-Intro-4
11:58 AM 185 Figueroa Silvia Ruby Tuesday YR TR-2
12:05 PM 136 Martin Hadley Slick YR TR-2
12:12 PM 45 Tucker Brooklynn Moonin My Assets YR TR-2
12:19 PM 106 Chaky Asher Timeless Treasure YR TR-3
12:26 PM LUNCH



Saturday, August 10, 2024 CADS Dressage Show - Brecksville Stables SHOW SHEDULE

Judge: Alison Schmidbauer - L w/Distinction

Time Number Last Name First Name Horse Div Test
1:06 PM 136 Martin Hadley Slick YR TR-3
1:13 PM 182 Holt Ariana Rey Jay Ron YR L1-2
1:20 PM 116 Denko Donie Sophie O TR-1
1:28 PM 182 Holt Ariana Rey Jay Ron YR L2-1
1:36 PM 328 Blair Julie Loyal Lisa DCH AA L1-1
1:43 PM 116 Denko Donie Sophie O TR-2
1:50 PM 106 Chaky Asher Timeless Treasure YR L1-1
1:57 PM 196 Marshall Shae Wall.E AA WD-Intro-1
2:03 PM 197 Marshall Jeff PR Sheza Hot Tale AA WD-Intro-1
2:09 PM 145 Andres Shana America's Sweethart AA WD-Intro-1
2:15 PM 196 Marshall Shae Wall.E AA WD-Intro-2
2:21 PM 197 Marshall Jeff PR Sheza Hot Tale AA WD-Intro-2
2:27 PM 198 Feltes Elizabeth Rivver Vanquish AA WD-Intro-3
2:33 PM 145 Andres Shana America's Sweethart AA WD-Intro-3
2:39 PM 249 Clause Halle Mia AA WD-Intro-4
2:45 PM 157 Fleming Amy Rio AA WD-Intro-4
2:51 PM 198 Feltes Elizabeth Rivver Vanquish AA WD-Intro-4
2:57 PM 143 Ziemke Dana ShesSmartNRighteous O WD-Intro-3
3:03 PM 249 Clause Halle Mia AA WD-EQ
3:09 PM BREAK
3:24 PM 148 Rosen Amanda Not Quite Spotless O WD-Intro-3
3:30 PM 409 Robison Brandi Lope of Faith O WD-Intro-4
3:36 PM 143 Ziemke Dana ShesSmartNRighteous O WD-Intro-4
3:42 PM 148 Rosen Amanda Not Quite Spotless O WD-Intro-2
3:48 PM 249 Clause Halle Mia AA WD-Basic-1
3:54 PM 198 Feltes Elizabeth Rivver Vanquish AA WD-Basic-1
4:01 PM 157 Fleming Amy Rio AA WD-Basic-4
4:08 PM 143 Ziemke Dana ShesSmartNRighteous O WD-Basic-2
4:15 PM 243 Stoll Trevor Hickory Maple Stirup O WD-Basic-3
4:22 PM 409 Robison Brandi Lope of Faith O WD-Basic-4
4:29 PM 243 Stoll Trevor Hickory Maple Stirup O WD-Basic-4
4:36 PM 143 Ziemke Dana ShesSmartNRighteous O WD-Basic-4
4:43 PM 118 Boreman Carter Driftin Hayes YR WD-L1-3
4:50 PM 102 Stankiewicz Courtney Bright Cynamin Bars AA WD-L1-1
4:58 PM 118 Boreman Carter Driftin Hayes YR WD-L1-4

73


